
Part#: AFBR-5803ATZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT 1X9 100MBPS ST EXT TEMP In Stock: 3722

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5805TZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ATM SONET OC3 3V ST 1X9 In Stock: 4633

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5803AQZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ETHERNET 3.3V SC 1X9 In Stock: 3573

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5803TZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT 1X9 100MBPS DUPLEX ST In Stock: 5186

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5921ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SSF 3.3V 2/1GBS PTH 2X5 In Stock: 4494

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5903EZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ETHERNET 125MBD MMF 2X5 In Stock: 2710

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5803AZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT 1X9 100MBPS SC EXT TEMP In Stock: 4521

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5903AZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT FE MTRJ EXT TEMP 2X5DIP In Stock: 2426

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5805Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ATM SONET OC3 3V SC 1X9 In Stock: 4340

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5903Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT FE MTRJ 2X5DIP In Stock: 3362

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5803Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT 1X9 100MBPS DUPLEX SC In Stock: 4178

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5805AZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ATM SONET OC3 3V SC 1X9 In Stock: 4057

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5905Z Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT OC3 MTRJ SFF 2X5DIP In Stock: 3256

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-57R6APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP WITH RATE SELECT In Stock: 4420

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-57R5APZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4/2/1GBD 850NM In Stock: 4833

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-57R6AEZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP QUAD RATE In Stock: 4420

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5905EZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ATM/SONET OC-3 2X5 In Stock: 5139

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5803ATQZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ETHERNET 3.3V ST 1X9 In Stock: 4364

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-57R5AEZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM In Stock: 4648

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5905AZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX ATM/SONET OC-3 2X5 In Stock: 2551

RFQ
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Part Number AFBR-5805ATZ

Manufacturer Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description TXRX ATM SONET OC3 3V ST 1X9

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 4208 pcs

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Mounting Type Through Hole

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module General Purpose 1310nm 3.3V ST Through Hole

Data Rate -

Connector Type ST

Applications General Purpose

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) series electronic components. We have 4208 pieces of Avago

Technologies (Broadcom Limited) AFBR-5805ATZ in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy AFBR-5805ATZ with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

AFBR-5805ATZ Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) Hong Kong

TXRX ATM SONET OC3 3V ST 1X9 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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